

Mecklenburg County Certificate of Compliance

Land Use and Environmental Services Agency Code Enforcement Division

Not Intended to Grant Occupancy

Property Address: 4400 SHARON RD Unit: N14A Unit: 4400 SHARON RD

Unit: N14A

Jurisdiction: CHARLOTTE

Job Description: YSL - CHARLOTTE SOUTHPARK MALL

Property Description

Parcel Number: 17706104

Lot Number:

Building Permit Information

Permit Number: E3900351 Permit Issue Date: 2021-01-22 00:00:00

Permit Type: Commercial

Contractor: STELCO ELECTRIC LLC

'This Certificate of Compliance is issued in conformance with NC GS 153A-363 and GS 160A-423' 'By issuing this Certificate of Compliance the Department represents that the scope of work, described in the above referenced permit only, is complete. As indicated in the GS 153A-363 and GS 160A-423, this Certificate of Compliance shall not be construed to grant authority to occupy this

uilding.'

'This is not a Certificate of Occupancy'

 $\hbox{'A Certificate of Occupancy designates the occupancy type which may be safely occupied.'}\\$

ы

DIRECTOR

2021-05-28 10:59:33

DATE OF CERTIFICATION

Friday, May 28, 2021 Page 1 of 1